
PACHET DIVERSE ARTICOLE

I.D.: 76606515

Data publicarii	15.12.22	Coduri CPV	44100000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 3.480,68 RON - 3.480,68 RON

Descriere: 1. CIMENT ROMCIM ULTRA 40KG CRH (10400026) BAG 30 25.63 768.90 2. SURUB DIN933 CAP HEX. 12x100 (25BUC) (10602503) CUT 2 38.52 77.04 3.SUR AFR CAP HEX 7504K 4,8X32ZA SW8 1047G (11137252) BUC 2000 0.29 578.00 4. Surub autofil 3.5x55 NorgipsSystem-500b/c (10605433) CUT 14 32.00 448.00 5. Surub autofil3.5x35NorgipsSystem-1000b/c (10605431) CUT 2 39.00 78.00 6. DANKE INT ALB TURBO 15L+AMORSA 4L (11123192) BUC 15 95.50 1432.50 7. DIBLU RAPID Y 8X60MM 25BUC/PG (11130292) PUN 8 12.28 98.24
